Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     97                                                                           February 2010
V1731A Series
                                 10X Indoor Mini PTZ Domes
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V1731A series indoor vandal resistant 10X mini PTZ dome is
compact and light weight with an inner step motor, slip ring, rotation
bearing, timing PCB board and transmission gear. The V1731 series

 Bracket, recessed and surface mount
MOUNTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
V1731A-C0C3B5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Bracket, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C0S3B5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Bracket, Smoke, 12VDC
V1731A-C0C3S5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Surface, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C0S3S5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Surface, Smoke, 12VDC
V1731A-C0C3C5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Recessed, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C0S3C5 PTZ Camera, 10X, NTSC, Recessed, Smoke, 12VDC
V1731A-C1C3B5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Bracket, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C1S3B5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Bracket, Smoke, 12VDC
V1731A-C1C3S5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Surface, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C1S3S5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Surface, Smoke, 12VDC
V1731A-C1C3C5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Recessed, Clear, 12VDC
V1731A-C1S3C5 PTZ Camera, 10X, PAL, Recessed, Smoke, 12VDC
Note: For 24VDC/24VAC power input, replace the last number “5” with “3”.
Optional Bracket Models
V1761MS:  Wall mount, 6" horizontal
V1762MS:  Corner mount, 6" horizontal